
Name of the corporate debtor: Lalith Gangadhar Constructions Pvt Ltd;                                  Date of commencement of CIRP 26/04/2022;                               List of Creditors as on: 17/05/2022

List of secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors - Home buyers Amount in Rs.

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in 

CoC

1 Ramesh P S 09-05-2022        8,284,158         8,284,158  Unsecured                  -                    -    No 0.55%              -                      -                -                            -   
2 Pradeep Harihara Iyer & 

Saraswathy Sreeja Iyer
10-05-2022        7,718,108         7,718,108  Unsecured                  -                    -    No 0.51%              -                      -                -   

3 Digvijay Singh Chauhan 
& Nishu Rakheja

09-05-2022      10,379,599       10,379,599  Unsecured                  -                    -    No 0.69%              -                      -                -   

4 Ajai Udai Roy & 
Dr.Varsha Samson Roy

10-05-2022      20,982,763       13,382,689  Unsecured                  -                    -    No 0.88%              -                      -                -              7,600,074 

5 Rahul Kumar & Shalini 
Kamalakannan

11-05-2022      10,385,136       10,385,136  Unsecured                  -                    -    No 0.69%              -                      -                -   

6 Eby Mathews& Merry Eby 09-05-2022      13,860,096       13,300,096  Unsecured                  -                    -    No 0.88%              -                      -                -                 560,000 
7 Syed Salim 09-05-2022      11,192,039       11,192,039  Unsecured                  -                    -    No 0.74%              -                      -                -   
8 Chandrika Jain, Prashanth 

S & Chandrakantha S
10-05-2022      11,362,863       11,362,863  Unsecured                  -                    -    No 0.75%              -                      -                -   

9 Suniti Narasimhan 02-05-2022      14,137,827       12,372,611  Unsecured                  -                    -    No 0.82%              -                      -                -              1,765,216 
10 Subhadip Sarkar & 

Tannishta Sarkar
10-05-2022      10,677,848       10,677,848  Unsecured                  -                    -    No 0.71%              -                      -                -   

11 Aravindan Devarajan & 
Ranga Nayaki

08-05-2022      11,941,447       11,941,447  Unsecured                  -                    -    No 0.79%              -                      -                -   

12 Anu Joy & Antony Joseph 
Mampilly

10-05-2022        6,150,601         6,150,601  Unsecured                  -                    -    No 0.41%              -                      -                -   

13 A.K.Samir , A Nishani & 
Mithun Samir

10-05-2022        8,884,845         6,383,844  Unsecured                  -                    -    No 0.42%              -        2,501,001              -   

14 Paramjeet Kaur Gulati 10-05-2022      10,785,000       10,785,000  Unsecured                  -                    -    No 0.71%              -                      -                -   
15 Manish Sarda 10-05-2022      12,774,781       12,774,781  Unsecured                  -                    -    No 0.84%              -                      -                -   
16 Ranjeeth  Kumar & Divya P 06-05-2022        9,750,000         9,750,000  Unsecured                  -                    -    No 0.64%              -                      -                -   
17 Suvendu Bandyopadhyay 15-05-2022      13,500,000       13,500,000  Unsecured                  -                    -    No 0.89%              -                      -                -                            -   

                     -   
Total    192,767,111    180,340,821 11.92%              -       2,501,001              -              9,925,290 

 Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted 

 Amount of 
claim under 
verification 

Remarks, if 
any

Sl.No. Name of the Creditors

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted  Amount 
of 

continge- 
nt claim 

 Amount of 
any Mutual 
dues, that 

may be 
setoff 


